Declaration of compliance for materials and articles
intended to come in contact with food '

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community:
Name of the manufacturer:
Complete address: PMT (Plastics & Moulding Technology)
Meirestraat 17
9770 Kruishoutem
BELGIUM

Name of the authorized representative:
Complete address: - CBP (Clean Baking Products)
Lindenstraat 298 Unit B6
2070 Zwijndrecht
BELGIUM

Declares that the product described below a glass reinforced composite food grade plastic
mould, labeled as ‘Hartvormen’ for baking bread and sponge cakes, etc. fully complies
with the requirements of Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and
of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact
with food, including Article 3 requiring materials and articles be manufactured in
compliance with good manufacturing practices, and requirements of Article 17 (27 October
20086) for plastic materials and articles to be traceable throughout the production chain,
and the requirement of Article 15 for food contact materials and articles to be labelled for
food contact or bear the symbol with a glass and fork and can be used for :

Baking foods (including breads, pastries, cakes, pies, tarts, etc.)
In conventional ovens and/or microwave ovens

At temperature between -30° to + 250° C.

With no rusting and no oil oxidation

Light weight, high temperature food grade plastic forms
Non-stick forms and food is easily released from the forms
Easily cleaned and designed to be dishwasher safe
Outstanding baking results

Done at // %
4
Zwijndrecht, BELGIUM  26/0912022 (| Can [} )

(place) (date) (signature)

77!25)%117’; /?ﬂ% Dr: /f‘

(title)

=

" Regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27
October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and
repealing Directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC — Article16



